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Transports de Martigny et Régions . . 
Martigny-Châtelard 
Martigny-Orsières 
Transports de Martigny et Régions 
BLS AG 
BLS Alpenbahn Bern-Lötschberg-Simplon 
BLS AG 
Matterhorn-Gotthard-Bahn 
Brig-Visp-Zermatt-Bahn 
Furka-Oberalp-Bahn 
Schöllenenbahn 
Matterhorn-Gotthard-Bahn 
Gornergratbahn 
Riffelalp-Tram 
Dampf bahn Furka-Bergstrecke 

CD 
CD 

(37)  

(66) 
(84) 
(W2) 
(W9) 
(ÏÏ9) 

ÄufgehobeneBahnen 
Leuk-Leukerbad-Bahn 
Elektrische Trambahn Riffelalp 
Tramway Martigny-Gare-Martigny-Bourg 

Standseilbahn Le Châtelard-Château d'Eau .... 
Standseilbahn St-Luc-Bella Tola (Chandolin) . .. 
Standseilbahn Sierre-Montana-Vermala (Crans) 
Standseilbahn Felskinn—Mittelallalin 
Standseilbahn Zermatt-Sunnegga 
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